Brought to you by ...
Painesville City Local Schools

June 3

- August 2

Monday through Friday
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11:00-11:15
11:30-11:45
12:00-12:15
12:30-12:45

1:00-1:15

¢ During the times listed above,
children receive one lunch per day
and must remain on site to eat it.

* In the event of thunder and lightning,
lunch will be served in the
Harvey High School cafeteria.

o The Lunch Box will not operate on

Wed., June 19, Thurs., July 4 and Fri., July 5.
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Chestnut Elem. (back lot) ¢
Maple Elementary
Elm Street Elem. (back lot)
State Street Park

In partnership with The Lunch Box, the PCLS Summer XP program
will run from June 3 - July 17 from 12:00 noon - 1:30 pm daily
at the locations listed below:

Weekly PCLS Summer XP Schedule:
Mondays @ Maple Elem.
Tuesdays @ Chestnut Elem.
Wednesdays @ Elm Street Elem.




